HONDERLAND HAIR & BEAUTY BY ALICE o

Hair Price List

Cut & Blow Dry Wedding Hair
Ladies/Gents/Children £40 Trial Day
Fringe Trim £10 Bride £75 £125
Blow Dry/Style £35 Bridesmaid £65 £85

Mother of the Bride/Groom £65 £85
Colours Flower Girl (Up to10yrs) £55 £65
Root Colour Application £50 Guest £65 £85
Full Head Colour Application £60 *Adding/styling hair extensions willincur an additional £10 charge
T-Section Foil £55
Half Head Foil £65 Hair & Makeup Team
Full Head Foil £75 Artist finder fee £50
balyage £85 anyoatui sl 0 il gy T o
Toner £15 sation and management of the hooking. Return travel and parking costs also
Colour Correction POA "

*All clients require a skin test 48 hours prior colour application

*Long/thick hair will incur additional costs due to amount of products used
and length of service

Occasion Hair

Salon  Mobile
Classic Occasion Hair £50 £60
Deluxe Occasion Hair £60 £70

Terms

* Salon & mohile appointments: 50% non-refundahle hooking fee is required to
confirm your booking followed by the remaining halance either 8 weeks prior
oron the day of your appointment

* Weddings: £100.00 hooking fee is required to confirm your date followed hy
50% at 12 weeks then the final halance 8 weeks hefore the wedding day unless
a payment plan has heen agreed

*£250.00 minimum daily rate applies regardless of numbers/services hooked
whether carried out in-salon or mobile

* Return travel and parking costs apply

* Bookings for 2025 and heyond will incur additional costs due to annual price

07858392866

E. wonderlandhairhyalice@outlook.com

W. www.wonderlandhairandheautyhyalice.com
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